ULTIMATE TARGETS AFIELD ARCHERY TOURNAMENT

Saturday, September 17, 2022
Kapolei Archery Range, Hl

RESULTS
DIVISION

Barebow Recurve — Adult

Bowhunter Freestyle — Pee Wee Female
Bowhunter Freestyle — Young Adult

Bowhunter Freestyle — Silver Senior

Bowhunter Freestyle — Senior

Bowhunter Freestyle — Adult

Freestyle Ltd — Recurve Senior

Freestyle Ltd — Recurve Adult

Freestyle — Youth
Freestyle - Young Adult Female
Freestyle — Master Senior

Freestyle — Silver Senior

Freestyle — Senior Female

Freestyle — Senior

NAME

Sheldon Rutkowski
Danny Consolacion

Aria Silva
Dane Asato

Don Ishimoto
Ronald DePonte

Thomas Tom
Lance Omayas
Maka Ago

Stephen Gade
Keoho Cordeira
Kaeo Davis

Thadd Len Wai
Damon Baron

Kai Miyamoto
Lorenzo De La Cruz

Terry O’Shea

Matthew Schaefer
Toby Nguyen

Joshua Tom
Liko Arreola
Steven Gura
Jason Fevella
Robert Seabury
Phillip Quiton
James Mah
Dianne Mah
Jonathan Mah

Buddy Chang
Haui Kanamu

SCORE

279
268

415

499

470
420

493
277
243

518
483
475
450
449
446
361

55

479
120

412
543
456
538
522
497
496
520
496

437
435

3x
3x

5x

25x

9x
7%

28x
8x
2x

27x
18x
12x
11x
11x
bx
1x

19x

7X

63x
12x
52x
36x
24x
21x
33x
22x

11x
9x

PLACE

1st
znd

1st

1st

1st
2n

1St
3rd
1St

2nd
3rd

1st

1st
an

1st
1st
1st
1st
znd
3rd
1st
1st

znd
3rd



Freestyle — Adult

Traditional — Senior Female

Traditional — Senior

Traditional — Adult

Jordan Leong
Kevin Yasumura
Jason Fukumoto
Daniel Sistoza
Ace Passi

Will Carreira
Brandon Mah

Drew Stafford
Nick Kam

Tyler Katsura
Tommy McClain
Kelii Silva
Stacey Franklin

Leslie Cerovich

Tony Waipa
Dave Dawson
Brian Stoddard

Sebastion Mosur
Dennis Villanueva
Chris Baker
Richard Ramos

Liloa Lecker-Tolentino

Chad Galisa
Bryson Castro

Christopher Gapas

Lyman Diego
Jihoo Kim

543
529
528
528
517
513
511

510
504
500
477
472
443

164

262
261
225

322
320
308
262
229
214
140

127
104
52

50x
37x
44x
30x
35x
34x
29x

26x
16x
24x
15x
11x
11x

1x

1x

3x
1x

4x
2X
3x

4x

A-Flight
1st
2nd
3rd

B-Flight
1st
znd

1st

1St

3rd
A-Flight

1St
2nd

B-Flight



