ULTIMATE TARGETS AFIELD ARCHERY TOURNAMENT Saturday, September 17, 2022 Kapolei Archery Range, HI

RESULTS

DIVISION	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>PLACE</u>
Barebow Recurve – Adult	Sheldon Rutkowski Danny Consolacion	279 3x 268 3x	1 st 2 nd
Bowhunter Freestyle – Pee Wee Female	Aria Silva	415 5x	1st
Bowhunter Freestyle – Young Adult	Dane Asato	499 25x	1st
Bowhunter Freestyle – Silver Senior	Don Ishimoto Ronald DePonte	470 9x 420 7x	1 st 2 ⁿ
Bowhunter Freestyle – Senior	Thomas Tom Lance Omayas Maka Ago	493 28x 277 8x 243 2x	1 st 2 nd 3 rd
Bowhunter Freestyle – Adult	Stephen Gade Keoho Cordeira Kaeo Davis Thadd Len Wai Damon Baron Kai Miyamoto Lorenzo De La Cruz	518 27x 483 18x 475 12x 450 11x 449 11x 446 6x 361 1 x	1 st 2 nd 3 rd
Freestyle Ltd – Recurve Senior	Terry O'Shea	55	1 st
Freestyle Ltd – Recurve Adult	Matthew Schaefer Toby Nguyen	479 19x 120	1 st 2 nd
Freestyle – Youth	Joshua Tom	412 7x	1 st
Freestyle - Young Adult Female	Liko Arreola	543 63x	1 st
Freestyle – Master Senior	Steven Gura	456 12x	1 st
Freestyle – Silver Senior	Jason Fevella Robert Seabury Phillip Quiton James Mah	538 52x 522 36x 497 24x 496 21x	1 st 2 nd 3 rd
Freestyle – Senior Female	Dianne Mah	520 33x	1 st
Freestyle – Senior	Jonathan Mah Buddy Chang Haui Kanamu	496 22x 437 11x 435 9x	1 st 2 nd 3 rd

			A-Flight
Freestyle – Adult	Jordan Leong	543 50x	1 st
	Kevin Yasumura	529 37x	2 nd
	Jason Fukumoto	528 44x	3^{rd}
	Daniel Sistoza	528 30x	
	Ace Passi	517 35x	
	Will Carreira	513 34x	
	Brandon Mah	511 29x	
			B-Flight
	Drew Stafford	510 26x	1 st
	Nick Kam	504 16x	2 nd
	Tyler Katsura	500 24x	
	Tommy McClain	477 15x	
	Kelii Silva	472 11x	
	Stacey Franklin	443 11x	
Traditional – Senior Female	Leslie Cerovich	164 1x	1st
Traditional – Senior	Tony Waipa	262 1x	1 st
	Dave Dawson	261 3x	2 nd
	Brian Stoddard	225 1x	3rd
			A-Flight
Traditional – Adult	Sebastion Mosur	322 4x	1 st
	Dennis Villanueva	320 2x	2^{nd}
	Chris Baker	308 3x	3 rd
	Richard Ramos	262	
	Liloa Lecker-Tolentino	229 4x	
	Chad Galisa	214	
	Bryson Castro	140	
			B-Flight
	Christopher Gapas	127	-
	Lyman Diego	104	
	Jihoo Kim	52	